
1-1/2"x 3/16" [38mm X 5mm] ANGLE IRON FRAME

HINGE

1-1/2" x 5" [38mm X 5mm]
ANGLE IRON CROSS BRACING

HINGED LATCH & LOCK

3/4" [19mm] EXPANDED
METAL BARRIER TO COVER
THE FRONT OF THE
LOCKING LADDER GATE

1 LADDER DETAIL
NTS

2
S 4.02

LADDER RUNG COPED TO
SUIT PIPE FOR WELDING

1-1/4" [32mm] DIAMETER
SCHEDULE 40 PIPE

1-1/2" x 3/16" [38mm X
5mm] ANGLE IRON

CROSS BRACING

3/4" [19mm] EXPANDED STEEL BARRIER

HINGE

HINGED LATCH & LOCK

NOTE:
THE GATE IS TO BE PAINTED TO MATCH THE LADDER.

2 LADDER DETAIL
NTS

6"
 [152mm]

1/4"
 [6mm]

3"
[76mm]

3"
[76mm]

5/8'' [16mm] DIAMETER HOLE
FOR ATTACHMENT TO
STRUCTURE

CONTINUOUS 1/4'' [6mm]
WELD ON ALL SIDES

1-1/4'' [32mm] DIAMETER
SCHEDULE 40 PIPE

1/2'' x 2'' [13mm X
51mm] FLAT BAR

LADDER RUNG COPED TO
SUIT PIPE FOR WELDING

3 LADDER CONNECTIONS
NTS

1 1/2"
[37mm]

1 1/2"
[37mm]
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